Weidenpesch - Seeberg - Chorweiler KI/B

VRS ’

glltig am )
21.02.2025

Streikfahrplan

n

Wilhelm-Sollmann-Str.

Bremerhavener Str.
Gringirtel Longerich
Scarletallee
Paul-Reifenberg-Str.
Seeberg

Am Hetzepetsch
Heimersdorf
Herstattallee
Chorweiler

21.40 22.10 22.40 23.40
21.42 22.12 22.42 23.42
21.43 22.13 22.43 23.43
21.44 22.14 22.44 23.44
21.45 22.15 22.45 23.45
21.47 22.17 22.47 23.47
21.50 22.20 22.50 23.50
21.51 22.21 22.51 23.51
21.52 22.22 22.52 23.52
21.54 22.24 22.54 23.54

0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.17
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.24




Chorweiler - Seeberg - Weidenpesch  Kl/B

VRS ’

glltig am )

21.02.2025
Streikfahrplan

Haltestellen

Chorweiler 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.06 23.36 0.06 1.06
Herstattallee 21.08 21.38 22.08 23.08 23.38 0.08 1.08
Heimersdorf 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.09 23.39 0.09 1.09
Am Hetzepetsch 21.10 21.40 22.10 23.10 23.40 0.10 1.10
Seeberg 21.13 21.43 22.13 23.13 23.43 0.13 1.13
Paul-Reifenberg-Str. 21.14 21.44 22.14 23.14 23.44 0.14 1.14
Scarletallee 21.15 21.45 22.15 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.15
Gringirtel Longerich 21.16 21.46 22.16 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.16
Bremerhavener Str. 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.17 23.47 017 117
Wilhelm-Sollmann-Str. 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.19 23.49 0.19 1.19




